Flux

Flux

Flux

25

20 A

Flux

10 A

5.0 4

2.5 1

0.0

—2.5 1

=5.0

22.5 A

20.0 A

17.5 A

15.0

12.5 1

10.0

7.5 4

5.0 1
5.0 4

2.5 1

0.0

—2.5 1

-5.0

15 A

Parallax posterior samples
—— MAP parallax
""""""""""" MAP standard
I Detrended Data

+

—— MAP parallax - MAP standard
Standard Residual

2950

3000

3050

3250 3300




